Queens CX AM-Race 2
November 12, 2017
Ul7 (Women)

9.74 km, 5 laps of 1.95 km, winner: 46:09 - 12.66 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h Lap 1l Lap2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap5
1 70 UJFALUSI, Lilly DEVO pb Fortius New Westminster British Columbia U17 15 Women BC090057 g« CAN 100 462 539 27 46:09 12.66 9:04 9:12 9:03 9:13 9:38

DNS 71 WELBOURN, Josie DEVO pb Fortius Victoria British Columbia U17 15 Women BC096422 1 CAN 100 502 048 57

DNS 77 BUSH, Elle DEVO pb Fortius Langley British Columbia U17 16 Women BC095014 <1 CAN 100 488 784 82
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Queens CX AM-Race 2
November 12, 2017

Master (Women)

9.74 km, 5 laps of 1.95 km, winner: 50:08 - 11.66 km/h

Name Team
FINKENBINE, Jennifer Independent
HAUSER, Sarah Trail Bicycles
RODGERS, Trish Daryl Evans Racing

CAMPBELL, Kristin Independent

HUDSON, Carla Kits Energy
MORRIS, Barbara Escape Velocity pb Fortius
LAUZON, Chantal Steed Cycles

CRIPPS, stephanie Daryl Evans Racing
PREVOST, marie-anne Independent

City StateProv

North Vancouver British Columbia
Courtney British Columbia
Port Moody British Columbia
North Vancouver British Columbia
Vancouver British Columbia
Vancouver British Columbia

North Vancouver British Columbia
north vancouver British Columbia
Whistler British Columbia

Category Age

Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master

Gender
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women

2017/11/13 20:02:18

License
BC009338
BC004132
BC003588
TEMP
BC096519
BC090742
BC092426
BC098409
BC009366

NatCode UCIID Time

I CAN
II CAN

I CAN
I CAN
II CAN

I CAN

52:59
100 482 980 01 44:34
100 484 469 35 45:02
100 548 790 45 47:31
100 603 463 10

Gap km/h Lap1

11.66
1'18" 11.36
2'41" 11.07
2'52" 11.03
-1lap 10.49
-1lap 10.38
-llap 9.84

9:36

9:46
10:12
10:28
10:33
11:17
11:08

Lap 2

9:50
10:05
10:37
10:35
11:01
11:11
11:41

Lap 3
10:09
10:15
10:43
10:40
11:16
11:07
12:23

Lap 4 Lap 5
10:13 10:20
10:22 10:59
10:38 10:39
10:43 10:33
11:44
11:27
12:19
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Queens CX AM-Race 2
November 12, 2017
Intermediate (Women)
9.74 km, 5 laps of 1.95 km, winner: 45:11 - 12.93 km/h

NatCode UCIID

Name

SHALAGAN, Brittany
SEAWARD, Dayna
COHEN, Rebecca
HENEGHAN, Michelle

BARR, Christine

LEBLOND, Lianne
TROYER, Pamela

MILLER, Jen

KENNING, Caroline

LENGERT, Kelsie

MARSHALL, lauren
VON BLOEDAU, Lindsey
ANDERSON, Claire

Team
Independent

Four Winds Racing
Glotman Simpson Cycling

Independent
Independent
Independent
Mighty Cycling
Independent

Gastown Cycling Association

CCN Bikes
Mighty Cycling
Steed Cycles
Independent

City
Vancouver

North Vancouver

Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver

Vancouver
North Vancouver

Vancouver
Vancouver

StateProv

British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia

Category

Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate

Age Gender

Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women

2017/11/13 20:02:18

License

BC010983
BC098766
BC096051
BC010969
BC098793
BC098650
BC098228
BC009957
BC005707
BC006281
BC098002
BC090599
BC097283

Il CAN

1“1 CAN
1“1 CAN

1“1 CAN
1“1 CAN
11 CAN
11 CAN
1“1 CAN

100 655 256 05
100 374 453 17

100 664 713 53
100 637 687 90
100 547 968 96

100 514 928 36
100 610 781 53
100 569 954 63

Gap

1'50"
2'50"
331"
4'10"
4'34"
5'02"
5'16"
522"
6'57"
749"

km/h Lapl Lap2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap5

12.93
12.43
12.17
12.00
11.84
11.75
11.64
11.59
11.56
11.21
11.03

8:36
8:52
9:14
10:04
9:28
9:47
9:45
9:23
9:37
10:05
10:34

8:57
9:12
9:25
9:21
9:25
9:29
9:45
9:39
10:27
10:10
10:40

9:13
9:25
9:39
9:35
10:05
10:03
10:02
10:34
10:02
10:29
10:34

9:18
9:43
9:45
9:52
10:10
10:23
10:30
10:20
9:59
10:39
10:40

9:49
9:57

10:13
10:03
10:10
10:30
10:28
10:44
10:32
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Queens CX AM-Race 2

November 12, 2017

U1l3 (Women)

5.84 km, 3 laps of 1.95 km, winner: 28:46 - 12.19 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h Lap 1l Lap 2 Lap 3
1 791 RODGERS, Geza  DEVO pb Fortius Port Moody British Columbia U13 12 Women BC091774 I*l CAN 100 500 884 57 28:46 12.19 925 9:31 9:50
2 790 RYTIR, Katrin Escape Velocity pb Fortius Maple Ridge British Columbia U13 12 Women BC096443 I*I CAN 100 596 849 89 31:01 2'14" 11.31 10:17 10:13 10:31
3 792 UJFALUSI, Susanna DEVO pb Fortius New Westminster British Columbia U13 12 Women BC096763 I* CAN 100 46254129 36:25 7'39" 9.63 12:06 11:55 12:24

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmagrsoftware)  2017/11/13 20:02:18 Page1/1



sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware

Queens CX AM-Race 2
November 12, 2017
Ul5 (Women)

5.84 km, 3 laps of 1.95 km, winner: 30:07 - 11.64 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h Lap 1l Lap2 Lap 3
1 771 LILLEY, Alisha DEVO pb Fortius North Vancouver British Columbia U15 14 Women BC093937 I*l CAN 100 495 006 96 30:07 11.64 10:07 10:06 9:54
DNS 770 WUERR, Astrid Escape Velocity pb Fortius Vancouver British Columbia U15 14 Women BC094708 I*l CAN 100 520 154 24
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Queens CX AM-Race 2
November 12, 2017
Novice (Women)

5.84 km, 3 laps of 1.95 km, winner: 28:12 - 12.43 km/h

NatCode UCIID

Name

OROURKE, Megan
COLES-LYSTER, Kaelen
CAROLAN, Erin
SCRUTTON, madeleine
FIX, sarah

CAIRNS, Brianna
MCCAFFREY, Lindsay
BRUCCULIERI, Diana
MACINTOSH, Andrea
GERRARD, Sandra
BARREIRA, Dawn-Marie
KANYUK, Jackie
TYSON, Donna

BOILEAU MORRISON, Alexina

SCHINNERL, Sandra
KASEMAN, Justine
WALLACE, Sylvia
CHENG, Olivia
DELORME, Jessica
WONG, Anne
COLES, Nona
EDEJER, Kyla
HARRISON, Galil
MASTERMAN, Stephanie
WELLER, Sarah
VAIL, Allison
WHYTE, meghan

Team

Independent

TaG Cycling Race Team
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent

Fraser River Fuggitivi (FRF)

Independent

Glotman Simpson Cycling
Independent

United Velo

Independent

Independent

Independent

Independent

Crossroad Racing
Funeral

Escape Velocity pb Fortius
Independent
Independent

Crossroad Racing
Independent

Glotman Simpson Cycling
Independent

Sidesaddle Cycling Club

City

North Vancouver
Maple Ridge
Vancouver
vancouver

Garibaldi Highlands

Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Langley

Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
New Westminster

Richmond
North Vancouver
Vancouver

Vancouver
vancouver
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StateProv

British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia

Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice

British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia

2017/11/13 20:02:18

Category Age Gender

Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women

License
TEMP
BC092364
TEMP
TEMP
TEMP
TEMP
BC098719
TEMP
BC009928
BC010799
BC095689
TEMP
BC000720
BC010814
TEMP
TEMP
TEMP
BC008000
TEMP
BC007252
TEMP
TEMP
BC096326
BC009382
BC098323
BC003574
BC010392

E USA
kM CAN

1 CAN

kM CAN

k1 CAN
1 CAN
1 CAN
1 CAN

1 CAN

1 CAN

100 642 902 67

100 488 769 67

100 525 101 24

100 586 924 58

Gap

1'58"
2'14"
217"
227"
2'40"
319"
327"
4'12"
4'53"
5'30"
537"
5'39"
6'01"
6'46"
7'39"
8'13"
823"
8'26"
8'43"
8'48"
10'26"
-1lap
-1 lap
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